I1G Academy

GRADE 2 - WORKSHEET 18
Name: Class: Score: ....[15

@ Unscramble. (Sap x&p cac chir cdi thanh tir ding)

0. OFX 1. IPAZZ
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4. SREQUA 5. ITTKEN

@ Look and match. (NGi tranh v&i cdu miéu ta twong rng)
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She’s playing  He’sridinga  He'sflyinga She’sdoinga She’s colouring
with a kitten. bike. kite. quiz. a square.
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@ Choose the correct words. (Chon cac tir viét ding)

0. Abike

1.

2
3
4.
D

A. paseta

. A. popcon

. A. river

A. rainbowe

. A. saeside

B. bikke

B. passta
B. popcorn
B. rivver

B. rainbow

B. seasedi

C. bikee

C. pasta

C. popcor
C. rivier

C. raiinbow

C. seaside
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